
 

Diary Dates 

2024/2025 

 
Monday 28 October – 

Friday 1 November  

Halt Term 

Thursday 7 November Parent/Carer Consultation Meetings 3.45-6.45pm 

Monday 11 November – 

Friday 15 November 

Year 6 Bikeability 

Tuesday 12 November Flu Vaccinations 

Wednesday 13 November Parent/Carer Consultation Meetings 3.45-6.45pm 

Friday 29 November PSA Christmas Fayre 5.30-8.00pm 

Tuesday 10 December Group 1: Tuesday 10th at 9.20am  

Group 2: Tuesday 10th at 1.30pm  

Wednesday 11 December Group 2: Wednesday 11th at 9.20am 

Group 1: Wednesday 11th at 1.30pm  

Tuesday 17 December School Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 18 December KS2 Christmas Carol Service times to be 

confirmed 

Thursday 19 December Christmas parties 

Monday 23 December to 

Friday 3 January  

Christmas Holiday 

Wednesday 12 February Year 5 visit to London 

Monday 17 February to 

Friday 21 February 

Half Term 

Wednesday 26 February Parent/Carer Consultation Meetings 3.45-6.45pm 

Wednesday 5 March Year 3 Lodge Hill Parent info Meeting for Year 4 

Visit 

Thursday 6 March World Book Day 

Parent/Carer Consultation Meetings 3.45-6.45pm 

Wednesday 12 March  Year 6 SATS meet 

Wednesday 26 March Year 4 Production time to be confirmed 

Thursday 26 March  Year 4 Production time to be confirmed 

Thursday 3 April Easter Service change of date from Wed 2 

Monday 7 April to Monday 

21 April 

Easter Holiday 



Monday 5 May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 6 May Class Photos TBC 

Wednesday 7 May Year 4 visit to Butser Ancient Farm 

Monday 19 May – Friday 

23 May 

Year 6 visit to Cobnor 

Monday 26 May to Friday 

30 May 

Half Term 

Monday 2 June  Year 2 visit to Wetlands 

Friday 6 June to Saturday 

7 June  

Year 3 Camping 

Wednesday 11 June Year 6 Fiver Challenge 

Thursday 12 June Year 6 Fiver Challenge 

Monday 16 June Yearly Years and KS1 Sport Day 1.00-3.15pm 

Tuesday 17 June KS2 Sports Day 12.45-3.15pm 

Friday 20 June Inset Day 

Monday 23 June Reserve Yearly Years and KS1 Sport Day 1.00-

3.15pm 

Tuesday 24 June Reserve KS2 Sports Day 12.45-3.15pm 

Thursday 26 June Year 5 Cobnor Meeting 

Wednesday 2 July Transfer Morning 

Open Evening 4.30pm-6.00pm 

Wednesday 9 July Early Years visit to the Woods 

Year 6 Production time TBC 

Thursday 10 July Year 6 Production time TBC 

Friday 11 July PSA Summer Party 

Thursday 17 July Years 6 Leavers Service  

Monday 21 July Inset Day 

Tuesday 22 July Inset Day 

Wednesday 23 July Summer Holiday 
Dates are subject to change. Parents will be notified if changes are necessary. 


